Gas-Fired, Wall Hung
Modulating Condensing Boiler
Innovative. Efficient. Dependable. Dunkirk. www.dunkirk.com
95% AFUE
5:1 Turn Down Ratio
VX Vertical Heat Exchanger
   - Patent Pending
   - Low Maintenance, Self-Cleaning

Tel: 315.797.1310
Fax: 315.797.3762
Contractor Assistance:
800.325.5479 www.dunkirk.com
Dimensional Diagram Model
Boiler Input Rate
(MBH) (1)
Heating
Capacity
(MBH) (1) (2)
Net AHRI
Rating, Water
(MBH) (1) (3)
AFUE %
Maximum Minimum
VX-050 50 10 46 40 95
VX-075 75 15 69 60 95
VX-100 100 20 91 79 95
VX-150 150 30 139 121 95
VX-200 200 40 185 161 95
(1) 1000 Btu/hr (British Thermal Units Per Hour)
(2) Heating Capacity and AFUE (Annual Fuel Utilization Efficiency) are based on DOE (Department of
Energy) test procedures.
(3) Net AHRI Ratings based on piping and pickup allowance of 1.15. Contact Technical Support before se-